承认书 APPROVAL SHEET
客户名称：
CUSTOMER：
产品名称：                         方形保险丝   FUSE
PRODUCT   NAME：
型  号：                    96F   (RoHS)  （12*6*9）mm
MODEL   NO.：
客 户 规  格：

No.
额定电流
Ampere
Rating
额定电压
Voltage
Rating
最大电压降
Max Voltage
Drop (mv)
熔化热能
I2TMelting
Integral(A2.S)
安规认证
Agency Approvals
96F0100A 100mA 125V 1500 0.02 ● ○ ○ ○ ○
96F0125A 125mA 125V 760 0.10 ● ○ ○ ○ ○
96F0160A 160mA 125V 500 0.15 ● ○ ○ ○ ○
96F0200A 200mA 125V 260 0.21 ● ○ ○ ○ ○
© 2020 REOMAX® ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. http://www.reomaxfuse.com          http://www.reomax-china.com
Specifications are subject to change without noticehttp://www.reomaxfuse.com          http://www.reomax-china.com
Revised: 2020TEL.13798531548http://www.reomaxfuse.com          http://www.reomax-china.com
96F 系列产品规格书
96F Series Specification
5
96F0250A 250mA 125V 240 0.48 ● ○ ○ ○ ○
96F0315A 315mA 125V 220 0.78 ● ○ ○ ○ ○
96F0400A 400mA 125V 200 1.22 ● ○ ○ ○ ○
96F0500A 500mA 125V 190 2.11 ● ○ ○ ○ ○
96F0630A 630mA 125V 180 2.88 ● ○ ○ ○ ○
96F0800A 800mA 125V 160 3.92 ● ○ ○ ○ ○
96F1100A 1A 125V 140 5.77 ● ○ ○ ○ ○
96F1125A 1.25A 125V 130 8.34 ● ○ ○ ○ ○
96F1160A 1.6A 125V 120 13.60 ● ○ ○ ○ ○
96F1200A 2A 125V 100 35 ● ○ ○ ○ ○
96F1250A 2.5A 125V 100 42 ● ○ ○ ○ ○
96F1300A 3A 125V 100 45 ● ○ ○ ○ ○
96F1315A 3.15A 125V 100 90 ● ○ ○ ○ ○
96F1350A 3.5A 125V 100 100 ● ○ ○ ○ ○
96F1400A 4A 125V 100 120 ● ○ ○ ○ ○
96F1500A 5A 125V 100 170 ● ○ ○ ○ ○
96F1630A 6.3A 125V 100 290 ● ○ ○ ○ ○
96F1800A 8A 125V 100 320 ● ○ ○ ○ ○
96F2100A 10A 125V 95 450 ● ○ ○ ○ ○
96F2120A 12A 125V 95 460 ● ○ ○ ○ ○
96F2150A 15A 125V 95 1050 ● ○ ○ ○ ○
96F2160A 16A 125V 95 1200 ● ○ ○ ○ ○
96F2200A 20A 125V 95 2100 ● ○ ○ ○ ○
96F2250A 25A 125V 95 3500 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
96F2300A 30A 125V 95 4300 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
3. 产品标示 / Product Marking
保险丝上需有下列标示 / The fuses shall have the following markings:
示例 Example:
 96F F 20A 125V